
2025 KEYSTONE OPEN 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

9404499  DARROCH IAN K        777  AA               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      755  AA               Spring Grove        PA 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         750  AA               GLEN ROCK           PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    745  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
8700431  LEWIS HERBERT D      739  AA               SOUTH PORTSMOUTH    KY 
8101990  CARLSTEN FRITZ       737  AA               MILFORD             DE 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      734  AA    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
1773132  GIBBS NICKOLAS I     733  AA               ALEXANDRA           NH 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       733  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    731  AA     VET       KEENE               NH 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      725  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      721  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        721  AA               GENOA               NY 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      717  AA     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   716  AA               LEHIGHTON           PA 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        715  AA               BEL AIR             MD 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    712  AA     VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   709  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      707  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D        706  AA    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       695  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       692  AA    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       689  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
1939447  LAFRANCE JAMES H     685  AA    SUBV       HARWINTON           CT 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        674  AA    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      748  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    739  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2115967  WOODS IAN CHRISTIA   738  A_    JGLD       WURTLAND            KY 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      737  A_               SHAMOKIN            PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      733  A_    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        733  A_     VET       ARNOLD              MD 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     731  A_    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
2112916  WIGHT TIP            728  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        724  A_    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      721  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     721  A_    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    720  A_    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
0113225  RUGGIERI JOHN M      717  A_               CHEPACHET           RI 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    716  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       714  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        714  A_     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
0115731  MANSOURA JACK        711  A_               BROOKLYN            NY 
2112926  HOYSRADT GARY        710  A_    SUBV       POUGHQUAG           NY 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       710  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       710  A_    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   709  A_    S.VT       COLUMBUS            PA 
2113584  WILSON III RICHARD   706  A_               MOUNT CARMEL        PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        705  A_    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    705  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    705  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   704  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
0761005  HOUCK ROBERT P       704  A_               TANEYTOWN           MD 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          693  A_     VET       DOWNINGTOWN         PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       689  A_    LDY2       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
9001880  SHENK ROBERT G       688  A_    S.VT       HUMMELSTOWN         PA 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       686  A_               VALLEY FORGE        PA 
2206552  SHERIDAN FRAN        685  A_               NORRISTOWN          PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     682  A_    LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
2210768  CAVANAUGH GERALD G   682  A_     VET       COLUMBIA FALLS      MT 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        681  A_               MILFORD             NJ 



7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   680  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   679  A_    S.VT       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    678  A_    S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        678  A_    S.VT       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
9400423  WINIGRAD MICHAEL A   671  A_    SUBV       LAKEWOOD RANCH      FL 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    670  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      670  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   669  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       663  A_               VALLEY VIEW         PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         656  A_     VET       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
2412479  NEIFERT LEONIDAS T   654  A_     JR        MANHEIM             PA 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   651  A_    SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    650  A_     VET       WHITING             NJ 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       645  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
1777733  PLUNKETT III PAUL    633  A_     VET       SAINT THOMAS        PA 
 
9300267  BOWERS  SCOTT A      722  B                TREVORTON           PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        718  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        710  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
7909037  CICHELLI DAVID L     709  B     S.VT       LEICESTER           NY 
1855002  KOBEL ALEXANDER C    707  B      JR   T/O  MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     704  B     SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      702  B      VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        700  B     SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       699  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     695  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    693  B                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
1111024  RASK DENNIS A        691  B                PITTSBURGH          PA 
1930802  ARNOLD MARK P        690  B                LANGHORNE           PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     680  B      VET       WEST CHESTER        PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    675  B     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
9204668  SNYDER WILLIAM N     675  B                HARRISBURG          PA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     672  B     SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
0763281  PETERS ROBERT J      668  B                BLANDON             PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   666  B     S.VT       PARKER              PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    660  B     LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          659  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    658  B      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
2308181  BYRNE JAMES V        650  B     SUBV       LEBANON             PA 
9602980  JOHNSTON JIM         637  B                PITTSBURGH          PA 
1210274  DILORETO STEPHEN J   628  B                HARLEYSVILLE        PA 
 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    722  C      JR        LITITZ              PA 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   721  C      JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      706  C      JR        VALLEY VIEW         PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     693  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       688  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        682  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        677  C      JR        BURNT CABINS        PA 
2074480  VERNA NICHOLAS P     677  C                MALVERN             PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         676  C     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
2213760  ROOF KYLE M          674  C                SURRY               NH 
2213759  ROOF MARSHALL S      668  C     JGLD       SURRY               NH 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          664  C                POTTSTOWN           PA 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          655  C     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         653  C     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
2415922  PUSTAY STEPHEN W     644  C     SUBV       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
9910100  DETWEILER BRYAN J    643  C     SUBV       ROARING SPRINGS     PA 
2206633  KNOWLES EDDIE        637  C                DRACUT              MA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    636  C     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        625  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     624  C     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
 
2409813  SKOFF BRIAN          686  D           T/O  BRIDGEPORT          PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      668  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
1770523  RAIFORD RANDY C      635  D      VET       Yellow Spring       WV 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    608  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 



2522528  BOWERS JR SCOTT A    606  D     JGLD  T/O  TREVORTON           PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    604  D      VET       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
2415921  NUSSLEIN DONNA       589  D     LDY2       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
1770525  RAIFORD DARLENE W    580  D     LDY2       YELLOW SPRING       WV 
1211888  KERN JAN             572  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
2728000  FINI BUD             478  D     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      431  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       692  AA    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      748  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    722  C      JR        LITITZ              PA 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   721  C      JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        718  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 
1855002  KOBEL ALEXANDER C    707  B      JR   T/O  MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      706  C      JR        VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       688  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        677  C      JR        BURNT CABINS        PA 
2412479  NEIFERT LEONIDAS T   654  A_     JR        MANHEIM             PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    739  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2115967  WOODS IAN CHRISTIA   738  A_    JGLD       WURTLAND            KY 
2213759  ROOF MARSHALL S      668  C     JGLD       SURRY               NH 
2522528  BOWERS JR SCOTT A    606  D     JGLD  T/O  TREVORTON           PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      734  AA    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     731  A_    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
2112916  WIGHT TIP            728  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        724  A_    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     721  A_    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      721  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       714  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       710  A_    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
2112926  HOYSRADT GARY        710  A_    SUBV       POUGHQUAG           NY 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D        706  AA    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    705  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     704  B     SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   704  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        700  B     SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     693  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
1939447  LAFRANCE JAMES H     685  AA    SUBV       HARWINTON           CT 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   680  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    675  B     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        674  AA    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     672  B     SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
9400423  WINIGRAD MICHAEL A   671  A_    SUBV       LAKEWOOD RANCH      FL 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   669  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   651  A_    SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
2308181  BYRNE JAMES V        650  B     SUBV       LEBANON             PA 
2415922  PUSTAY STEPHEN W     644  C     SUBV       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
9910100  DETWEILER BRYAN J    643  C     SUBV       ROARING SPRINGS     PA 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        625  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      431  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
 

 



VETERAN 
 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        733  A_     VET       ARNOLD              MD 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    731  AA     VET       KEENE               NH 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      721  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      717  AA     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    716  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        714  A_     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    712  AA     VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      702  B      VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       699  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          693  A_     VET       DOWNINGTOWN         PA 
2210768  CAVANAUGH GERALD G   682  A_     VET       COLUMBIA FALLS      MT 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     680  B      VET       WEST CHESTER        PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      668  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    658  B      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         656  A_     VET       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    650  A_     VET       WHITING             NJ 
1770523  RAIFORD RANDY C      635  D      VET       Yellow Spring       WV 
1777733  PLUNKETT III PAUL    633  A_     VET       SAINT THOMAS        PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    604  D      VET       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             572  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      733  A_    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      725  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    720  A_    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   709  A_    S.VT       COLUMBUS            PA 
7909037  CICHELLI DAVID L     709  B     S.VT       LEICESTER           NY 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        705  A_    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     695  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       695  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
9001880  SHENK ROBERT G       688  A_    S.VT       HUMMELSTOWN         PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        682  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   679  A_    S.VT       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        678  A_    S.VT       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    678  A_    S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         676  C     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   666  B     S.VT       PARKER              PA 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       645  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     624  C     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
2728000  FINI BUD             478  D     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    745  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      707  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    705  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    670  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          655  C     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
 

LADY 2 
 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        710  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       710  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   709  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       689  A_    LDY2       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     682  A_    LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      670  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    660  B     LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          659  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         653  C     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    636  C     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    608  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 



2415921  NUSSLEIN DONNA       589  D     LDY2       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
1770525  RAIFORD DARLENE W    580  D     LDY2       YELLOW SPRING       WV 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2025 KEYSTONE OPEN 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

9404499  DARROCH IAN K        384  AA               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      382  AA               Spring Grove        PA 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         379  AA               GLEN ROCK           PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      376  AA    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       375  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
0761048  SNYDER BRIAN R       375  AA               MILFORD             PA 
9105292  HEATH BRADLEY J      374  AA               BINGHAMTON          NY 
8101990  CARLSTEN FRITZ       374  AA               MILFORD             DE 
8700431  LEWIS HERBERT D      372  AA               SOUTH PORTSMOUTH    KY 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    372  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
9304480  BICKNELL DAVE        371  AA               EAST HAVEN          CT 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        369  AA               BEL AIR             MD 
1773132  GIBBS NICKOLAS I     368  AA               ALEXANDRA           NH 
8603443  LOBO ANTONIO T       368  AA    SUBV       EASTON              CT 
0760086  RAHN CODY L          367  AA               MOHRSVILLE          PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      366  AA    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    366  AA     VET       KEENE               NH 
2115967  WOODS IAN CHRISTIA   365  AA    JGLD       WURTLAND            KY 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      363  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      362  AA     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
9303687  NUNES TONY M         360  AA    SUBV       SINKING SPRINGS     PA 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    360  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
0920902  RECLA IAN L          359  AA               MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD   359  AA               NEWTOWN             PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   359  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      357  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       356  AA    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D        355  AA    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   354  AA               LEHIGHTON           PA 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      353  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        353  AA               GENOA               NY 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       351  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    348  AA     VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
1939447  LAFRANCE JAMES H     347  AA    SUBV       HARWINTON           CT 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       342  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        341  AA    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
1418569  MOTZKUS TYLER        332  AA               NEW TRIPOLI         PA 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       327  AA               VALLEY VIEW         PA 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      379  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      372  A_               SHAMOKIN            PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    372  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      372  A_    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        370  A_     VET       ARNOLD              MD 
2212065  RYCHLIK WILLIAM      367  A_     JR        NORTH GRAFTON       MA 
2112916  WIGHT TIP            367  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     366  A_    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        363  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        362  A_               BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      361  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        361  A_    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     360  A_    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   359  A_    JGLD       COGAN STATION       PA 
0113225  RUGGIERI JOHN M      359  A_               CHEPACHET           RI 
1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       359  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    358  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       356  A_    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
2113584  WILSON III RICHARD   356  A_               MOUNT CARMEL        PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    355  A_    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    355  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        355  A_     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 



1111422  GUDA JOHN T          353  A_     VET       DOWNINGTOWN         PA 
0761005  HOUCK ROBERT P       353  A_               TANEYTOWN           MD 
2112926  HOYSRADT GARY        351  A_    SUBV       POUGHQUAG           NY 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        351  A_    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    351  A_    S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   351  A_    S.VT       COLUMBUS            PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       350  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   349  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
9914435  HARTLAUB KEVIN S     349  A_               GETTYSBURG          PA 
0115731  MANSOURA JACK        348  A_               BROOKLYN            NY 
9001880  SHENK ROBERT G       347  A_    S.VT       HUMMELSTOWN         PA 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A         347  A_               SHOHOLA             PA 
2210768  CAVANAUGH GERALD G   347  A_     VET       COLUMBIA FALLS      MT 
1213455  RYAN MARK            346  A_               WIND GAP            PA 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   346  A_     VET       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
1315129  CLARK CAREY R        344  A_    SUBV       TANNERSVILLE        PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       342  A_    LDY2       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    342  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   341  A_    S.VT       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        339  A_               MILFORD             NJ 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       339  A_               VALLEY FORGE        PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    339  A_    JGLD       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
1855002  KOBEL ALEXANDER C    339  A_     JR   T/O  MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      337  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   337  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   337  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
9703540  LECHLEITNER JAMES    336  A_     VET       SELTZER             PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     335  A_    LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         334  A_    SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    334  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2301587  DUDECK CASEY L       334  A_               HEGINS              PA 
2206552  SHERIDAN FRAN        334  A_               NORRISTOWN          PA 
2412479  NEIFERT LEONIDAS T   333  A_     JR        MANHEIM             PA 
0316121  PARASIDA KELLY       332  A_    LDY1       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         328  A_     VET       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        325  A_    S.VT       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    325  A_     VET       WHITING             NJ 
9400423  WINIGRAD MICHAEL A   325  A_    SUBV       LAKEWOOD RANCH      FL 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   324  A_    SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       318  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
1777733  PLUNKETT III PAUL    306  A_     VET       SAINT THOMAS        PA 
2215750  GRIFO TAZARAN D      297  A_    JGLD       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1010949  DONAGHY JOHN A       288  A_    SUBV       LANCASTER           PA 
2521065  BRANDENBERGER NATH   283  A_    S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     360  B     SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
9300267  BOWERS  SCOTT A      358  B                TREVORTON           PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        357  B     SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        356  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 
1115050  TAYLOR EAN           353  B                BRIDGETON           NJ 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       350  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
2308483  LEONARD BRYCE T      350  B                HANOVER             PA 
1111024  RASK DENNIS A        350  B                PITTSBURGH          PA 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      349  B      VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     348  B      VET       WEST CHESTER        PA 
7909037  CICHELLI DAVID L     348  B     S.VT       LEICESTER           NY 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        346  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
1930802  ARNOLD MARK P        344  B                LANGHORNE           PA 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         344  B      VET       BATH                PA 
0765068  CLARKE JOSEPH A      343  B                STOCKTON            NJ 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     343  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    342  B                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    342  B     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
0614831  FRYMOYER JEFF J      340  B                MCALISTERVILLE      PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       338  B     S.VT       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   335  B     S.VT       PARKER              PA 
1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      335  B     LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 



9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    333  B      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
1216574  BUCHIERE JOSHUA T    333  B                WALWORTH            NY 
1314341  DIRISIO RAYMOND D    331  B      VET       WASHINGTON          NJ 
9204668  SNYDER WILLIAM N     329  B                HARRISBURG          PA 
0763281  PETERS ROBERT J      328  B                BLANDON             PA 
2213476  STROBEL SHANE S      328  B                STRAUSSTOWN         PA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     327  B     SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      326  B      VET       FREDONIA            NY 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    325  B     LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          321  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
9602980  JOHNSTON JIM         318  B                PITTSBURGH          PA 
2308181  BYRNE JAMES V        317  B     SUBV       LEBANON             PA 
1210274  DILORETO STEPHEN J   314  B                HARLEYSVILLE        PA 
0511435  KRZYZANOWSKI WALTE   313  B                WARMINSTER          PA 
 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    364  C      JR        LITITZ              PA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           357  C     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   355  C      JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      352  C      JR        VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2074480  VERNA NICHOLAS P     347  C                MALVERN             PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     346  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       345  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
2213760  ROOF KYLE M          344  C                SURRY               NH 
1775727  EDWARDS ROBERT L     343  C                ROCKY RIDGE         MD 
2415273  TAVOLARO RAFER C     339  C     S.JR       NAZARETH            PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         338  C     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   338  C      VET       ELVERSON            PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        337  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
2214333  DRESHER RICK J       336  C                FRACKVILLE          PA 
2074059  CAMPBELL MICHAEL D   333  C                BUTLER              PA 
9701846  BRADLEY ROBERT O     332  C     SUBV       SYKESVILLE          MD 
2213759  ROOF MARSHALL S      330  C     JGLD       SURRY               NH 
2415922  PUSTAY STEPHEN W     329  C     SUBV       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          329  C     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        328  C      JR        BURNT CABINS        PA 
4420953  HOLZER THOMAS        323  C      VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          322  C                POTTSTOWN           PA 
1519038  STEVENSON MICHAEL    317  C     SUBV       FLANDERS            NJ 
1110807  SLATER LESLIE        317  C     LDY2       OWEGO               NY 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      316  C     S.VT       JONESTOWN           PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     313  C     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         312  C     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    310  C     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        309  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
9910100  DETWEILER BRYAN J    308  C     SUBV       ROARING SPRINGS     PA 
2206633  KNOWLES EDDIE        306  C                DRACUT              MA 
9603987  GINTHER EDWARD W     300  C     S.VT       POTTSVILLE          PA 
 
2409813  SKOFF BRIAN          349  D           T/O  BRIDGEPORT          PA 
2304952  QUICK CHARLOTTE      334  D     LDY1       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2307057  DAY MAKAYLA          330  D     S.JR       DUSHORE             PA 
9502312  FURST TOM A          330  D      VET       MIDDLETOWN          PA 
2212552  HIXSON JUSTIN VAUG   330  D                CRYSTAL SPRY        PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      327  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
2071744  SULLIVAN BRIAN L     323  D     SUBV       MOUNT AIRY          MD 
2208561  DRESHER RICHARD J    321  D     S.JR       FRACKVILLE          PA 
8203883  DURNIN PAUL III      320  D                BATH                PA 
1770523  RAIFORD RANDY C      317  D      VET       Yellow Spring       WV 
9703539  BARTON JR JEROME E   316  D     S.VT       POTTSVILLE          PA 
1770525  RAIFORD DARLENE W    312  D     LDY2       YELLOW SPRING       WV 
0616443  BOYD BENJAMIN M      308  D                GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
2417372  HERSHEY JESSA L      306  D     S.JR       MANHEIM             PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    306  D     LDY2       BATH                PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    304  D      VET       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
2522528  BOWERS JR SCOTT A    302  D     JGLD  T/O  TREVORTON           PA 
2415921  NUSSLEIN DONNA       299  D     LDY2       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             298  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 



8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    278  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
2728000  FINI BUD             237  D     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      196  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           357  C     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       356  AA    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
2415273  TAVOLARO RAFER C     339  C     S.JR       NAZARETH            PA 
2307057  DAY MAKAYLA          330  D     S.JR       DUSHORE             PA 
2208561  DRESHER RICHARD J    321  D     S.JR       FRACKVILLE          PA 
2417372  HERSHEY JESSA L      306  D     S.JR       MANHEIM             PA 
2521065  BRANDENBERGER NATH   283  A_    S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      379  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
2212065  RYCHLIK WILLIAM      367  A_     JR        NORTH GRAFTON       MA 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    364  C      JR        LITITZ              PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        356  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   355  C      JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      352  C      JR        VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       345  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
1855002  KOBEL ALEXANDER C    339  A_     JR   T/O  MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
2412479  NEIFERT LEONIDAS T   333  A_     JR        MANHEIM             PA 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        328  C      JR        BURNT CABINS        PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      376  AA    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    372  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2115967  WOODS IAN CHRISTIA   365  AA    JGLD       WURTLAND            KY 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   359  A_    JGLD       COGAN STATION       PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    339  A_    JGLD       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2213759  ROOF MARSHALL S      330  C     JGLD       SURRY               NH 
2522528  BOWERS JR SCOTT A    302  D     JGLD  T/O  TREVORTON           PA 
2215750  GRIFO TAZARAN D      297  A_    JGLD       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8603443  LOBO ANTONIO T       368  AA    SUBV       EASTON              CT 
2112916  WIGHT TIP            367  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      366  AA    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     366  A_    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        363  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        361  A_    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      361  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     360  B     SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
9303687  NUNES TONY M         360  AA    SUBV       SINKING SPRINGS     PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     360  A_    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    360  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       359  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        357  B     SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       356  A_    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D        355  AA    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 
2112926  HOYSRADT GARY        351  A_    SUBV       POUGHQUAG           NY 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   349  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
1939447  LAFRANCE JAMES H     347  AA    SUBV       HARWINTON           CT 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     346  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
1315129  CLARK CAREY R        344  A_    SUBV       TANNERSVILLE        PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    342  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    342  B     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        341  AA    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   337  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 



3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   337  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         334  A_    SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
9701846  BRADLEY ROBERT O     332  C     SUBV       SYKESVILLE          MD 
2415922  PUSTAY STEPHEN W     329  C     SUBV       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     327  B     SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
9400423  WINIGRAD MICHAEL A   325  A_    SUBV       LAKEWOOD RANCH      FL 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   324  A_    SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
2071744  SULLIVAN BRIAN L     323  D     SUBV       MOUNT AIRY          MD 
1519038  STEVENSON MICHAEL    317  C     SUBV       FLANDERS            NJ 
2308181  BYRNE JAMES V        317  B     SUBV       LEBANON             PA 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        309  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
9910100  DETWEILER BRYAN J    308  C     SUBV       ROARING SPRINGS     PA 
1010949  DONAGHY JOHN A       288  A_    SUBV       LANCASTER           PA 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      196  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
 

VETERAN 
 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        370  A_     VET       ARNOLD              MD 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    366  AA     VET       KEENE               NH 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      362  AA     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        355  A_     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    355  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      353  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          353  A_     VET       DOWNINGTOWN         PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       350  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      349  B      VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    348  AA     VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     348  B      VET       WEST CHESTER        PA 
2210768  CAVANAUGH GERALD G   347  A_     VET       COLUMBIA FALLS      MT 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   346  A_     VET       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         344  B      VET       BATH                PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   338  C      VET       ELVERSON            PA 
9703540  LECHLEITNER JAMES    336  A_     VET       SELTZER             PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    333  B      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
1314341  DIRISIO RAYMOND D    331  B      VET       WASHINGTON          NJ 
9502312  FURST TOM A          330  D      VET       MIDDLETOWN          PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         328  A_     VET       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      327  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      326  B      VET       FREDONIA            NY 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    325  A_     VET       WHITING             NJ 
4420953  HOLZER THOMAS        323  C      VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
1770523  RAIFORD RANDY C      317  D      VET       Yellow Spring       WV 
1777733  PLUNKETT III PAUL    306  A_     VET       SAINT THOMAS        PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    304  D      VET       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             298  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      372  A_    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      363  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    355  A_    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        351  A_    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       351  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   351  A_    S.VT       COLUMBUS            PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    351  A_    S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
7909037  CICHELLI DAVID L     348  B     S.VT       LEICESTER           NY 
9001880  SHENK ROBERT G       347  A_    S.VT       HUMMELSTOWN         PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     343  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   341  A_    S.VT       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         338  C     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       338  B     S.VT       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        337  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   335  B     S.VT       PARKER              PA 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        325  A_    S.VT       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       318  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      316  C     S.VT       JONESTOWN           PA 



9703539  BARTON JR JEROME E   316  D     S.VT       POTTSVILLE          PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     313  C     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
9603987  GINTHER EDWARD W     300  C     S.VT       POTTSVILLE          PA 
2728000  FINI BUD             237  D     S.VT       WILMINGTON          DE 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    372  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    358  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      357  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      335  B     LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    334  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2304952  QUICK CHARLOTTE      334  D     LDY1       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
0316121  PARASIDA KELLY       332  A_    LDY1       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          329  C     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   359  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       350  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        346  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       342  A_    LDY2       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      337  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     335  A_    LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    325  B     LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          321  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1110807  SLATER LESLIE        317  C     LDY2       OWEGO               NY 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         312  C     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1770525  RAIFORD DARLENE W    312  D     LDY2       YELLOW SPRING       WV 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    310  C     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    306  D     LDY2       BATH                PA 
2415921  NUSSLEIN DONNA       299  D     LDY2       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    278  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
 


